	ENRON DIRECT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Suite 950, Encor Place                                             

645 – 7th Avenue S.W.

Calgary, Alberta  T2P 4G8

General Number: (403) 663-2800         
	Fax No. (403) 663-2899

1-866-656-0666

Enron Direct’s website: http://www.watermark.ab.ca/enron/index.htm

	Ext.
	Phone Login
	Name
	Title
	Internet Address 
	Cellular
	Pager

	2821
	3801
	Bingham, Carey
	Specialist, IT Development
	Carey.Bingham@enron.com
	630-3807
	

	2811
	
	Brian, Terri
	Administrative Assistant II
	Terri.Brian@enron.com
	507-0258
	

	2808
	
	Cross, Darren
	Chief Operating Officer
	Darren.Cross@enron.com
	850-7607
	

	2807
	
	Dalgleish, Randel
	Specialist, Accounting
	Randel.Dalgleish@enron.com
	
	

	2806
	3811
	Dickin, Mark
	Sales Manager
	Mark.Dickin@enron.com
	809-5537
	

	2809
	3815
	Dziurdzy, Lara
	Credit Coordinator
	Lara.Dziurdzy@enron.com
	
	

	2805
	3803
	Frers, Greg
	Sales Manager
	Greg.Frers@enron.com
	383-2255
	

	2810
	
	Grier, Scott
	Operations Coordinator
	Scott.Grier@enron.com
	
	

	2803
	
	Hoogendoorn, Frank
	Analyst
	Frank.Hoogendoorn@enron.com
	
	

	2814
	3802
	Jacqueline Horton
	Customer Service Representative
	Jacqueline.Horton@enron.com
	
	

	2801
	
	Joslyn, Kate
	Manager
	Kate.Joslyn@enron.com
	605-5548
	

	2819
	
	Mclurg, Craig
	IT Project Manager
	Craig.Mclurg@enron.com
	
	

	2802
	
	Poffenroth, Lori
	Analyst
	Lori.Poffenroth@enron.com
	874-7980
	

	2812
	
	Powell, Mark
	Counsel
	Mark.Powell@enron.com
	540-1640
	

	2813
	
	Reception
	-
	-
	
	

	2822
	
	Sietzema, Linda
	Sr. Administrative Assistant
	Linda.Sietzema@enron.com
	
	

	2804
	3800
	Woodall, Charity
	Team Leader, Customer Service
	Charity.Woodall@enron.com
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